

PAYROLL GIVING

APGO QUALITY MARK

DIAMOND AWARD®

The Payroll Giving Diamond Award 2023 is awarded to:

DK Holdings Ltd

In recognition of the organisation's commitment in fostering a culture of philanthropy and committed giving in the workplace, by promoting Payroll Giving to the very highest standard

MAKING A DIFFERENCE TOGETHER



June 2023

Date

Issued by

Stuart Andrew MP Minister for Sport, Gambling and Civil Society

Katie Docherty Chief Executive Officer Chartered Institute of Fundraising



O Chartered Institute of Fundraising



The Payroll Giving Quality Mark is supported by The Department for Culture, Media and Sport (DCMS), the Chartered Institute of Fundraising (CIoF) and the Association of Payroll Giving Organisations (APGO).